, išanus	Ξij		2	- () LKK		
•	01.	/ /111170 2 72-	- 1 DE	/ 4		
INS. CASE OWNER:	Sundar: CC	4/111702 330		as //		
	2	ASSIGNME	ENT	1	11.0	
Surveyor:	BRYAN	DOI:	* 1		07/12/17	_
a esta construction and a series				Registered in Merimen:	07/12/17	
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE			+. ~	1249.74	2000
Izsured Vehicle No.	SHC 8083T		Claim No.	. mutir	150.21	395
1			SMERSES (m i Ju	YM BN	
Name of Insured	CTPL		Policy No.			5
Insured Tel No.	HP:		Make / Model	: HYUNDAI _	SONATA	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A :	04/12/17	Place of Acciden	I PASIR RIS	PR 2 B4 F	PASTR R
Is driver the owner?	Contract to the second of the	of Accident:		DR I JUNC		
I/NO Deigne Nam			OLORA DEDOD	TAR / NO ; TP GIA	PEPORT VIO	
Driver Tel N	e/Age: TOH PING HONG	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability		al? Yes/No	
Dilver rech	10	(VIL: TESTNO)	insured Labority	ZO PAIN	11. 103/110	
SLB 3795	s					
		_	-		an service:	
INSRS: Teanwork	INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:	9
A Tel:	Tel:	1-7	Tel:	百一百	Tel:	
Linbility:	Liability:		Liability:	(C-1)	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:		RMKS:	
Date/ Time						
	SLB 37955 - NA(LIP)	7022127/12 MA	: 04/12/17	STAGE	DATE / PI	IC.
	SHC 2093T7-CS/III 170	09362/6 DUA: 1	5/05/7	Non-Reporting ltr (1st);		
			04/12/17	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	96	
12/12/17 (20mi)	1-NS/INC/70	19950/m/gh/2 D	UN:13/10/17	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pic		
1-1141+ C/ON /	FILES REVIEWED	Case of OTO WA	ended	Call Of:	and).	
	TP- LIGHTY IS down a	lainst lacured . 30	CK liability	After call ltr to OI:		
	mandaja Via merimen		ď	Documentation Check I	List: Handler Typi	ist
				Notification ltr (if non-pi	ckup)	
1817LO.7	FILE pace to Bryon to +	finalise.		After call ltr to OI:		
11.				Authorisation To Act		
1 09 04 13	Jan 1/3 485	9011- 5	dg. X	Release Voucher:		
- 10 A A	0	1		Final Repair Bill:		
1004 108	File pace to type men	date revent.		Car Rental Invoice:		
	1	, A FD	2010	Towing Invoice		-
	REC	EIVED 1 0 AP	7010	LTA / GIA:		
	1/1-0			Medical Bill:		
DEAFILIE	0 0 0 1111 2019			PIR:		-
RECEIVE	D 2 2 MAY 2018			Mandate/Reject Instru-	Discon:	-
				Payment Breakdown F	Porm!	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
	E/415_00007	3001.27		Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 9/4/18	Confirm with: Jo		Confirm by: AST		
Repair Cost: 48		s) Reduction: 67	96	I SAME I I GALLET AND A SAME IN COMMENT	nail Call	1
FINAL SETTLEMENT		m with Jo		Email Call		-
Final Liability:		ed) BOLA S/N No.: 27		If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	ia:	
Repair Cost: NASI	\$55,189.50	6		(020 rcon-		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	To a control of the c	(s) × + 160		-		
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (\$ x da				TSPAN F	
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ * (\$ x da			(D) [19]	ARANTE	
LOR only LOU only		OI Tick only one]		Ly 7	MADI	
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 5.38			200000000000000000000000000000000000000	THE LANGE OF LANGE OF THE PARTY.	
Medical:	S\$ ~ S\$ ~	We to Helitophysic incorner		1) Claim status: Notin	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	le .
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/Independent)	2) Report Format:	4500 4500	
Legal Cost Total:	The second secon	I Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	7.30	
FINAL PAYMENT	The state of the s	m with: Jo		Email Call		
PAGE 1:		1: TEAMWORK GARME	Die Inc.	CHRUE CHI		
Payer :: (Strike if N.A.)			THE HIRE			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name					
A MY WW DO LESS HAND IN THE TAIL I	I I VIIIIC	et a la company de la company				

Tech: Invs. (\$

Weekend (\$

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S

) Cithers

TOTAL



M/s India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04-02 IOB Building Singapore 049711

TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475

E-mail: claims@teamworkgarage.com

Register number: 201015366H 3RD PARTY CLAIM ESTIMATION

Reference	1712-05
Accident date	04 December 2017
Chassis number	JHMRC1890GC203000
Make / Model	HONDA/ODYSSEY
Vehicle number	SLB3795S

11319.28

Balance C/F

Qty	Particulars	Unit Price - SGD S	ال
QLY.	PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS		'n
1	TAILGATE Pentra	1550.90	
	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING HA	286.00 —	
1	TAILGATE LOGO HALL	33.80 —	
2	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP NA	143.00 ×	
1	TAILGATE LOWER CHROME GARNISH HA	227.50 ×	
1	TAILGATE SIDE REFLECTOR LAMP HA	985.40 X	
1	TAILGATE LOCK SVC	240.50 ×	
1	TAILGATE STRIKER SVC	45.50 ×	
1	TAILGATE RUBBER outsound	150.80 —	1
2	TAILLAMP DAMPER LIS	453.60 ×	
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM membing crosse	269.40 —	1
1	REAR BUMPER Pundad	725.40 —	1
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER HIS mounting whole 215 HM	120.45 240.90 -	1
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER SVL	65.00 ×	
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR +1/5 WALK 0/5 HH	58.50 117.00 山	
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR CHROME MOULDING	195.00 ×	
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER MM	1280.50 ⊀	
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD HIM	110.50 ⊁	
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING HIM	91.00 ★	
2	REAR TAILLAMP HIM	2139.80 ×	
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM WIS CONT COME OF NA	68540 1710-80 LL	
1	END PANEL Danded	586.30 —	1
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH monnting conce	132.60 -	
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD HH	287.30 ×	
1	SPARE TYRE UNDER COVER HA	166.40 ×	
4	REAR PDC SENSOR Dom 4599.55	739.20 -	22
	3679.64	12974.10	1
	Less 20 %	14.04(1.05)00.044	_
	Subtotal	10379.28	1
	Balance C/F	10379.28	
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS Balance B/F	10379.28	
	batance b/r	10377.20	
	REAR BUMPER CLIP -4C	60.00 301-	
	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LL .	60.00 201-	
SET	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP LLL	50.00 201-	
1	JOINT SEALANT HLL	150.00 401-	
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT LLU	150:00 401-	1
	3701- Subtotal		
	note	11310 30	1

	LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES	
	Balance B/F	11319.28
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM	60.00 HM
2	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH	200.00-801-
3	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	150.00 401-
4	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY	150-00 GOL-
5	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN	150.00 1201-
6	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE TO NEW	200.00- 601-
7	DANIEL BEATING ON AFFECTED ABEAS	1200.00 800
8	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1000.00 8001
9	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	150.00-601-
	Subtotal	3260.00
	Grand total	14579.28

67/12/2017 e 1100ms month All

6069-64 4850 -

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LISme 5 days. LKK JUTO

Check zast zrius.

SATISFACTION & DISCHARGE OF VEHICLE (AFTER REPAIR)

		cable absolu											
		amunf											
tischarge PavGv	of m	y/our claim IHve	in J	respect Ac	of th	e dama	ages 29v	caused LB	in SA	the i	accider #	nt :	at/along
04	Dec	2014	wh	K,	DHC	8083	1.						
		owledge that											
prejudice concerned	and with	out admissio	n of lia	bility b	asis insof	ar as the	drive	er/owner	/insur	ers of	the otl	her v	ehicle/s
prejudice concerned I/We ackr any of the settlement	and with i. nowledge e persona t terms h		charge aim(s)	Vouche	asis insof r applies d and/or as an evi	only to uninsure dence to	my/ou ed los	er/owner ur prope ses clair udice to	rty dan n in a any p	nage a later	the oth	her v	ehicle/s of affect
prejudice concerned I/We ackr any of the settlement involved a	and with L nowledge e person t terms h md/or oth	out admission that the Discontinuous claiming the claiming the claim injuries claiming the claim should	charge aim(s) i not be	Vouche involved used : claim a	asis insof r applies d and/or as an evi	only to uninsure dence to he subject	my/ou ed los preju	er/owner ar prope ses clair adice to ter in th	rty dan n in a any p	ers of mage : later ersona	the oth	her v	ehicle/s of affect
prejudice concerned I/We ackr any of the settlement involved a	and with L nowledge e person t terms h md/or oth	out admission that the Dis- il injuries clauserein should ber uninsured	charge aim(s) i not be	Vouche involved used : claim a	r applies d and/or as an evi	only to uninsure dence to he subject	my/ou ed los preju	er/owner ar prope ses clair idice to ter in th	rty dan n in a any p e action (year)	mage a later ersona	the oth	her v	ehicle/s of affect
prejudice concerned I/We ackr any of the settlement involved a	and with L nowledge e person t terms h und/or oth	out admission that the Dis- il injuries clauserein should ber uninsured	charge aim(s) not be	Vouche involved used : claim a	asis insof r applies d and/or as an evi rising of t	only to uninsure dence to the subject	my/ou ed los preju ct mat	er/owner ar prope ses clair idice to ter in th	rty dan n in a any p e action (year)	mage : later ersona	and want date.	her v	ot affective the claim(s

^{*} Please note that by signing of this document, the driver's signature will represent the decision/approval and on behalf of the owner which is final and intervacable.

^{*} Any amendments make in this form will not be valid unless approved and and asset by the management of the workshop

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID	0125F
Vehicle Details	
/ehicle No.	SLB3795S
/ehicle to be Exported	Yes
ntended De-registration Date	05 Dec 2017
/ehicle Make	HONDA
/ehicle Model	ODYSSEY 2.4 EXV-S CVT SR
Primary Colour	White
Manufacturing Year	2016
ingine No.	K24W72011347
Chassis No.	JHMRC1890GC203000
Maximum Power Output	129.0 kW (172 bhp)
Open Market Value	\$30,530.00
Original Registration Date	05 Apr 2016
irst Registration Date	05 Apr 2016
ransfer Count	0
Actual ARF Paid	\$34,742.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date	04 Apr 2026
ARF Rebate Amount	\$26,056.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date	04 Apr 2026
COE Category	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years)	10
QP Paid	\$47,604.00
COE Rebate Amount	\$38,083.00
otal Rebate Amount	\$64,139.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Dec 2017





Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder:		Certificate No.:	
THAM GIM CHUAN		SI17V05952/ VPC / R01	
Date of Issue:	Effective Date of Commencement:	Date of Expiry:	
03 Apr 2017	05 Apr 2017 00:00	04 Apr 2018 23:59	
Registration No.:	Chassis No.:	Type of Certificate:	
SLB3795S	JHMRC1890GC203000	MX1	

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

- A) The Policyholder.
- B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive; Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section I S\$1000, Additional Excess for Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S

\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company:

MAYBAN

Name of Producer:

KAH MOTOR COMPANY SDN BERHAD (A1572-7)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. S6972536H





CHOH AH FAH

周雅花

CHINESE Date of Bett 21-05-1969

MALAYSIA







VOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Mater Cers and Mater Tracters the weight of which unladed does not exceed 2500 kilograms

Licence No: \$6972536H



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$2200125F





THAM GIM CHUAN

譚 锦 泉

CHINESE

07-06-1967 M

SINGAPORE



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PAGS DATE

Whater care without chutch pedate (Auto) = 3000kg with = 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles without crutch pedate = 2500kg

NP 428A



INC. S2200125F

APT BLK 566 PASIR RIS STREET 51 JOJ - 106

SINGAPORE 510568

NRIO HIS \$2200125F

Dem 28-09-2001 1 1001401

0785343

SINGAPORE 0719

Claim Audit

Vo.	On	Audit	Remarks	By:
	07 Dec 2017	So Office and the server of the		[A] Hiew
1	17:18	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204681) HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 EXV-S CVT SR (A).	May Fun
	07 Dec 2017 17:18	Clm Created	Reg No: SLB3795S, Acct Date: 2017/12/04, Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internation al Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), TP Insurer: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), Workshop: Tea mwork Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] Hiev May Fun
3	07 Dec 2017 17:18	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] Hiev May Fun
4	07 Dec 2017 17:18	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2017/12/18	[A] Hies May Fun
3	07 Dec 2017 17:18	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] Hie May Fur
	07 Dec 2017 17:18	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] Hie May Fur
,	07 Dec 2017 17:18	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> BRYAN TANI	[A] Hie May Fur
3	12 Dec 2017 11:17	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Claimaint's ID: -> 19930 3821R.	[A] Hie May Fur
	12 Dec 2017 15:25	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% REMARKS: FILES REVIEWED. Case of OID rear-en ded TP. For your approval in merimen.	[A] Zaii Bin Kusain
0	12 Dec 2017 16:21	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2017/12/18. Mandate Remarks: Agree to do direct settle ment. Please seek mandate through merimen	[I] Sundar Nagaraj
1	12 Dec 2017 16:21	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Agree to do direct settlement, Please seek mandate through merimen	[I] Sundai Nagaraji
	11 Apr 2018 16:02	Adj Rpt Initiated		JOANN LEE KHANG MIN
3	11 Apr 2018 16:02	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2016/04/05.	[A] JOANN LEE KHANG MIN
	11 Apr 2018 16:02	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANN LEE KHANG MIN
	26 Apr 2018 17:30	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:6474.85:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% QUANTUM: (a) COR w/GST: \$5,189.50 + (b) LOR: \$1,280.00 (8days \times \$160) + LTA: \$5.35 Total: $a+b+c=\$6,474.85$ VEH MO DEL: HONDA ODYSSEY 2356cc PLEASE REVERT WITH YOUR APPROVAL / MANDATE / I NSTRUCTIONS, IF ANY.	[A] Ash Sng Ror Yi

Date From

■ ▶ Date To

▲ ► Audit Type None

♥ Go

ACTIVITY

[22/01/2018 09:50] HOW MEI KWAN; PENDING TP ESTIMATE & FINALIZE

Merimen Billin	g for this case -	Transaction H	istory				
Bill Ref No	B/II Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
1773982	11/04/2018 16:02	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SLB3795S	SHC8093T	10.70

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SLB3795S (MCT17120131)

[SHC8093T]

TP

THAM GIM CHUAN

Dec 4 2017 6:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 27/04/2018 09:07 AM.

To LKK_HQ

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$6474.85) - SLB3795S - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Approved:6474.85:		



Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Singapore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474

Email: claims@teamworkgarage.com

GST Register No: 201015366H

(mordate).

11th Jan 2018

Our reference: 1712-05-DN

Your reference: SHC8093T

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

BY HAND

64 Cecil Street

#05-00 IOB Building

Singapore 409711

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Claimant

: THAM GIM CHUAN

Address

: BLOCK 566 PASIR RIS STREET 51 #07-106 SINGAPORE 510566

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against your insured/your insured's driver in connection with a road accident on 04 DEC 2017 along PASIR RIS DR 2 TOWARDS PASIR RIS STREET 11 involving our client's vehicle registration number SLB3795S and vehicle registrations number SHC8093T driven by you/your insured's driver at the material time.

The accident was caused by your insured negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

Cost of Repair \$5, 189.50 .

Loss of Rental \$1,440.00 :

LTA Search Fee \$5.35 :

\$6, 634.85 Total

A copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:-

- a) Our client's Accident Report / Police Report;
- b) COE/PARF Certificates;
- c) Certificate Of Insurance;
- d) Owner / Driver's IC & Driving License;
- e) LTA search;
- f) Letter Of Authorisation;
- g) Profoma Invoice;
- Satisfaction & Discharge of Vehicle;
- Rental Agreement & Official Receipt;

The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to their motor vehicle and any settlement following or subsequent of this demand shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to personal injuries.

Please send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter with 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim is quantified based on the supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Yours faithfully,

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

Encl.

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

То	/	NDIA IN	TERMATION	VAL IN	sheamt P	L hird party	insurance &	k Workshop)
Claimant	,	hem	Gim C	huan				
Dear Sirs,								
I/We,	Thom	him	Chuan		owner of vehicle	le no	SLB ?	37955.
hereby auth	norize my/or	r repairer,	Teams	infe	Garage	- 1	2k 1	4
act as my/o	ur agent and	proceed on	behalf for me/	us with re	spect to my/ou	r claim for	repair cost	s and/or rental
and/or loss	of use ("clai	m") for my/	our vehicle no	31	B3795.	£ tl	nat was dan	nage pursuant
to	the	Λο	ocident /	W	hich	occur	red Ehro	at/along
raigr	KH	erre	2 100	krob	Poner	KA	30166	at/along
00	04	Dec	040	0.82	<i>†</i>			
nvolving v	ehicle nos		2770	00/5	/			
Ramos	te ha	rage	Ak Li he said compe	hl	pertaining	g to above	said accide	airer/solicitors int whom I/we
prejudice a concerned. I/We ackno	nd without	admission of	f liability basi ge Voucher ap	s insofar	is the driver/or	wner/insui perty dami	ers of the o	on a without other vehicle/s
erms herei	n should no	t be used as	an evidence to	o prejudio	e to any person	nal injurie:	s claim(s) ir	nvolved and/or
other unins	ured losses	laim arising	g of the subject	matter in	the action.			
Thank you.								
Dated this_	04_da	y of	Dec		(month) 20	/子_(year)	
			2	1	Wir)		M
Signature o	f owner veh	icle (claima	at)					
Name of ov	vner of vehic	ele (claiman	t)		bon			
smrei st	lane Interior	4\		3)	200125F			**********

Any amendments make in this form will not be valid unless approved and endorsed by the management of the workshap



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 190703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0070006-X Co. Reg. No. 1907037728 | GSL Reg. No. 842-00700004X 64 | Eccil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | JOB Building | Singapore 049711 Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@iit.com.sg Ecc. (65) 62244174 Website www.iit.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT17120131 Claimant Ref : SLB 3795S

with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd			n agreement
			(name
of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 5,189.			(loss of
usa/rental), S\$ 5.35 (search fee), vehicle no. <u>SLB 3795S</u> that			
on 04/12/2017 (date) at PASIR RIS DR 2 TWOS PASIR RIS ST 11			93T (insured
vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on07/12/2017_	_ (date) at "the workshop	ř.,	
Ne/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner	THAM GIM CHUAN	("th	e third party
claimant") of vehicle no. SLB 3795S to make the claim as set out in	the above paragraph	and we/I have full author	ority to settle
the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l party claimant".	enclose herein the le	tter of authority given	by "the third
Ne/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Ins	urance Pte Ltd for all	famages, loss and/or	expense that
hey will or have already incurred in the event that "the third pa	arty claimant" after the	above said agreeme	nt lodges a
further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffer	ed pertaining to cost	of repairs and/or rental	and/or loss
of use pursuant to the damage to <u>SLB 3795S</u> (vehicle no.) as a re	sult of the accident.		
Ne/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and fi	nal settlement of all of	daims of "the third pa	erty claimant"
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reache			
basis			
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and	the Singapore Courts I	ave exclusive jurisdict	ion over any
fispute arising out of the same.			
	TEARNOON CADACE	DYSTED	
We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ <u>6.474.85</u> to	TEAMWORK GARAGE	PTE LTD	
	TEAMWORK GARAGE)
We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$ <u>6.474.85</u> to	TEAMWORK GARAGE WITNESS:	PTE LTD LKK)
Dated this day of			ABT nited Surveyor
CLAIMANT: Signature: Signed by "the warkshop" (with chop)	WITNESS:	(LKK	ited Surveyor
Dated this day of	WITNESS: Signature:	Signed by appoin	ited Surveyor
CLAIMANT: Signature: Signed by "the warkshop" (with chop) Name: TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD	WITNESS: Signature: Name:	Signed by appoint	ants PTE LTD
Dated this	WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	Signed by appoint LKK AUTO CONSULTA 199607198R 51 UBI AVE 1, PAYA U	ANTS PTE LTD
Dated this	WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	Signed by appoint	ANTS PTE LTD BI INDUSTRIAL PA
CLAIMANT: Signature: Signed by "the warkshop" (with chop) Name: NRIC Address: TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD No. 53 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-24 Pava Ubi Industrial Park	WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	Signed by appoint LKK AUTO CONSULTA 199607198R 51 UBI AVE 1, PAYA U	ANTS PTE LTD BI INDUSTRIAL PA



TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD

BLK 53 UBI AVE 1 #01-23/24 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

(TEL) (65) 6844 2475 (FAX) (65) 6844 2474 (E-MAIL) claims@teamworkgarage.com

UEN

201015366H

GST Reg

20101536676

Bill To:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD 64 CECIL STREET #05-00 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711

Tax Invoice

Invoice number:

TI-5752

Date:

12/05/2018

Terms:

C.O.D.

Vehicle number:

SLB3795S

Make / Model :

HONDA ODYSSEY

Description		Amount (S\$)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB3795S / SHC8093T ON 04 DEC 2017 ALONG PASIR RIS DR 2 TOWARDS PASIR RIS STREET 11		
INCLUSIVE OF SUPPLYING PARTS, LABOUR, PANEL BEATING AND SPRAY PAINTING		\$4,850.00
LUMP SUM BILLING		
SINGDOLLARS: FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE AND FIFTY		
Thank you for your business and have a nice day I	1	
Reference: 1712-05	Subtotal	\$4,850.00
* Cheque payment should be issued in favour to TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD	Add: GST	\$339.50
** Please ensure that your vehicle is of good condition upon the point of collection.	Total Inc GST	\$5,189.50
Seminaration Certains Who appropriate Control of the Adviction Control of Con	Less: Deposit	\$0.00
E. & O. E	Balance Due	\$5,189.50



CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

K & t Cars

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi Ind Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6844 5938 Fax: 6285 5228 Email : kntcars@gmail.com Biz Reg. No.: 53208965X

No.: 2347

OFFICIAL REG	CEIPT		Date:13 DEC	2017
Received from				ond
Being payment of _	FOUNTY -	40	Bleec	
\$ 1440150			K & t C	ars
neque No.:		 -	Authorised Sign	nature

K & t Cars

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi Ind Park Singapore 408934

> Tel: 6844 5938 Fax: 6285 5228 Email: kntcars@gmail.com

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

NO.: KT-03178

Replace Veh. No.: SLGD513U Veh. No.: SLB37958 Veh. M / M: Handa Replace Veh. M / M: To yo + a

HIRER'S P	ARTICULAR	SAME AS HIRER DRIVER'S	PARTICULAR
Name: Thom Alm	Chuan	Name: Chob Ab	Poh
Address:		Address: Block 56	6 Passer Kis Street
	101	51 \$07-106 R	myapore 510566
1/C: S0000125F	D.O.B:	I/C: 26972536H	D.O.B: 01 May 1969
Contact: 9688 0883	Pass Date:	Contact: 9049 7177	Pass Date: 10 Lept 2003

		A – ACCIDENT	Hirer's acceptance	
1724		C – CRACKED		
[j	[] I freez	D - DENTS	Driver's acceptance	
	Right (8)	S – SCRATCHES		

RENTAL DETAILS								
Mileage Out		REMARKS	Mileage In		REMARKS			
Date Out	03/12/2017		Date In	13 Dec 2017				
Time Out	1215		Time In	1706				
ASSIGNED BY			CHECKED BY					

		RENTAL	CHARGES				PE	TROL / DI	ESEL LEV	/EL		
Daily	@\$	180		\$	1440	OUT	E	1/4	1/2	3/4	F	
Weekly	@\$		Wks @	\$	1							
Monthly	@\$		Mth @	\$		IN	E	1/4	1/2	3/4	F	
Hours	@\$		Hrs @	\$	/							
Inclusive of	usive of additional charges (if any) Amt payable \$ /440		Petrol Cha	arges	YES	NO	AMT:					
			CDW	YES	NO	AMT:						
Payment: □ CASH □ NETS □ CHQ □ VI		SA MAST		/ISA MAST	CHQ UVISA U	A D MAST	Security [Deposit	YES	NO	AMT:	
Bank / Ch	eque N	0.:				Advance	Payment	YES	NO	AMT:		

I/We have read and agree to the terms and conditions stated on this page and overleaf, I/We am/are also aware that should there be any parking and/or traffic offence committed during the leasing period when the vehicle is in my/our possession, we will be billed accordingly. Subsequently, our personal details may be tender accordingly to the government parking and/or traffic offence department. With us undersigning below, I/We am/are sure that all information I/We have given to K & t CARS in connection with this agreement are true and accurate.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION (To be go through by the personnel of K & t CARS to the hirer and/or driver upon feasing of vehicle)

- Only persons above 26 and below 60 years of age with 2 years driving experience, authorised, licensed and signing this agreement may drive the vehicle.

- Vehicle is strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven out of Singapore without prior consent of the company K & t CARS.
 Use of the vehicle illegal purpose such as in connection with theft, drug peddling or trafficking, smuggling is strictly prohibited.
 Additional drivers are required to register with us before they are allowed to drive the vehicle. Otherwise, he/she will not be protected by the insurance cover.
- The hirer shall be liable for excess charges for any late return of the rate shown per hour or on a per day basis.
- In case of any accident, the hirer MUST report to K & 1 CARS immediately regardless of the seriousness of the impact occurred, If there are bodily injuries, a police report MUST be made within the next 24 hours
- ♦ In view of all accident, the hirer will bear the full responsibility for the SGD\$3,500-/ excess payable to K & t CARS and also the first SGD\$3,500/- excess for damaged to the third party vehicle.

ACKNOWI	EDGEMENT
X X	<u>A</u> ~
Signature of hirer / driver (company stamp if any)	For and on behalf of K & t CARS (authorised signature only)



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 05 Dec 2017 / 12:25:51

Receipt Date/Time: 05 Dec 2017 / 12:25:51

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-171205-000877

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SHC8093T 04 Dec 2017/18:10:00 ance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHC8093T Enquiry Fee 20171205122505440296		5.00	0.35	5.35
		Sub-Total	5.00	0.35	5.35
		Total Before Rounding	5.00	0.35	5.35
		Rounding Difference			0.00
		Total Amount Payable			5.35
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxx0257	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard	d	5.35
		Total			5.35
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			5.35
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

> Print Receipt Save as PDF OK

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rp	rt .	Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	stus	
Main	08 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		07 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	1000	50.00 Estimates	1000	850.00 w Rpt		Re	Pending for Surv Report Cancel Case	
	Main	∏ R	eference		Claim Deta	alls		Docume	ents	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster)			
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No	: 19930382	1R					
Main Claimant:	THAM GI	CHUAN, ID:	52200125F								
Vehicle Re No.:	SLB379	5S			Date of L	.088:		7 18:00 - :59 and 29 Days	From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	17120131			Policy/Co Note No.		MCOM0015	i.			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHC8093T POICE NO. S117V05952/VPC/R01										
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Teamwor	k Garage Pte Ltd	(HQ) 53 Ubi Ave 1	#01-24	Paya Ubi In	ndustri	al Park, 408	934 Ubi - Tel:	6844 247	5	
Handling Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63	476100 [Handle	ed by Sund	ari Nagaraja	n - 6347 6	071]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty In	surance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6221 8	511							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62:	6-3561	[Handled	by BR	RYAN TANI] [Final F	Rpt due 1	8/12/20	17]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mai
			ate Approved (S\$6 ate Approved (S\$6								
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				V	iew All S	earch Tasks	Create N	ew Task]	Complet
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	Har	dler A	ssigne	ed By	Completed (On Cr	eated Or	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*SLB3795S (MCT17120131)

[SHC8093T]

TP

THAM GIM CHUAN

Dec 4 2017 6:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	V	~
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thur	mbnall	districtions.
1	29/03/18 09:40	Rear View Right	■ Loa	d JPG	V
2	29/03/18 09:40	Rear View Left	1 Loa	d JPG	V
3	29/03/18 09:40	General View	O Los	d JPG	1
4	29/03/18 09:40	General View	6 Loa	d JPG	V
5	29/03/18 09:40	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
6	29/03/18 09:40	General View	6 Loa	id 3PG	2
7	29/03/18 09:40	General View	€ Los	d JPG	7
8	29/03/18 09:40	General View	① Loa	d JPG	V
9	29/03/18 09:40	General View	O Loa	d JPG	V
10	29/03/18 09:40	General View	(1) Loa	d JPG	[2]
11	29/03/18 09:40	General View	Eob	d JPG	V
12	29/03/18 09:40	General View	O Loa	d JPG	V
13	29/03/18 09:40	General View	6 Loa	d JPG	V
14	29/03/18 09:40	General View	€ Loa	d JPG	V
15	29/03/18 09:40	General View	■ Loa	d JPG	V
16	29/03/18 09:40	General View	6 Loa	d JPG	V
17	29/03/18 09:40	General View	O Loa	d JPG	V
18	29/03/18 09:40	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
19	29/03/18 09:40	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
20	29/03/18 09:40	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
21	29/03/18 09:40	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
22	29/03/18 09:40	General View	① Loa	d JPG	V
23	29/03/18 09:40	General View	O Loa	d JPG	V
24	29/03/18 09:40	General View	O Loa	d JPG	V
25	29/03/18 09:40	Odometer Reading	■ Los	d JPG	V
26	29/03/18 09:40	Chassis Number	Loan	d JPG	7
27	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	● Load	d JPG	V
28	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	d JPG	V
29	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	€ Loan	d JPG	V
30	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	d JPG	V
31	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	d JPG	V
32	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	d JPG	Z)
33	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
34	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
35	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
36	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
37	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	◎ Load	d JPG	V

Ph	otos/Images		3 per	page 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Name Indiana	Thumbnail	-
38	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
47	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	ō	Load JPG	V
51	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N/
52	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	(Z)
53	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	9	Load JPG	∀
54	29/03/18 09:41		0		
55	11 - 11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	S.
	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
56	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
58	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S.
62	29/03/18 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
64	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
66	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	4
67	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
68	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
69	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	3
70	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
71	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	Ð	Load JPG	7
72	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
73	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
74	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
75	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
76	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	12
77	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	∀
78	29/03/18 09:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Z.
70	29/03/18 09:41	rinishing Photo	0	LONG JPG	(37)
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Berndigtered	Thumbnail	
1	07/12/17 17:19	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 07.12.2017	0	Load PDF	
2	07/12/17 17:19	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	26/04/18 17:28	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
5	26/04/18 17:28 26/04/18 17:28	RENTAL RECIEPT TP LOD	0	Load PDF	
5	23/05/18 12:13	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő	Load PDF	
7.	23/05/18 12:13	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ö	Load PDF	
3	23/05/18 12:13	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/12/17 08:45	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	ii ii

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		- 1:
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III17023305/DEA3Q2

46348 km

Date:

23/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Colour

Claimant Vehicle SLB3795S No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC8093T

Odometer:

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT17120131 Date of Loss: 04/12/2017

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

SLB3795S Reg No:

Make & Model: HONDA ODYSSEY, 2.4 EXV-S CVT SR (A)

K24W72011347 Engine No:

Reg. Date: 05/04/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: JHMRC1890GC203000

2356 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Steering (Serviceable): General Condition:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

235/45 R18 Front Left Side: Michelin 5 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

235/45 R18 Michelin 5 mm

Front Right Side: Michelin 5 mm

Rear Right Side: Michelin 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		10,849.28	4,049.64	6,799.64	62.67
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,260.00	2,020.00	1,240.00	38.04
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,109.28	6,069.64	8,039.64	56.98
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,850.00		
	(S\$)	Total (Overridden) (S\$) 4,850.00 (S\$) 14,109.28 4,850.00 9,259.28 65	65.63		
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	987,65	339.50	648.15	65.63
	Nett Amount (S\$)	15,096.93	5,189.50	9,907.43	65.63
	+ Car Rental (8.0 x S\$160.00/day) (S\$)		1,280.00		
		Search Fee (S\$)	5.35		
	Nett Liability (S\$)		6,474.85		

INSPECTION

07/12/2017 Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected: 07/12/2017 Inspected At:

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-24, Paya Ubi Industrial

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Park Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Apr 2018)	
Parts:	M1-SUV	HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 EXV-S CVT SR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SLB3795S)	
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	tems/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Dented	1,550.90 FL	*1,550.90 FL
2	1		*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	286.00 FL	*286.00 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	33.80 FL	*33.80 FL
4	2		*TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	143.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*TAILGATE LOWER CHROME GARNISH	Not Necessary	227.50 FL	*-FL
6	1		*TAILGATE SIDE REFLECTOR LAMP	Not Necessary	985.40 FL	*-FL
7	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Serviceable	240.50 FL	*-FL
8	1		*TAILGATE STRIKER	Serviceable	45.50 FL	*-FL
9	1		*TAILGATE RUBBER	Deformed	150.80 FL	*150.80 FL
10	2		*TAILLAMP DAMPER	No such part	453.60 FL	*-FL
11	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM	Mtg Cracked	269.40 FL	*269.40 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	725.40 FL	*725.40 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER	N/S MtgCracked/O/SNotNecessary	240.90 FL	*120.45 FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Serviceable	65.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	N/S Cracked / O/SNot Necessary	117.00 FL	*58.50 FL
16	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR CHROME MOULDING	Serviceable	195.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Not Necessary	1,280.50 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	110.50 FL	*-FL
19	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	91.00 FL	*-FL
20	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP	Not Necessary	2,139.80 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	N/S Cut / O/S Not Necessary	1,710.80 FL	*685.40 FL
22	1		*END PANEL	Dented	586.30 FL	*586.30 FL
23	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Mtg Cracked	132.60 FL	*132.60 FL
24	1		*SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Not Necessary	287.30 FL	*-FL
25	1		*SPARE TYRE UNDER COVER	Not Necessary	166.40 FL	*-FL
26	4		*REAR PDC SENSOR	Damaged	591.36 FS	*220.00 FS
27	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	60.00 FS	*30.00 FS
28	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary	60.00 FS	*20.00 FS
29	1		*SET REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP		50.00 FS	*20.00 FS
30	1		*JOINT SEALANT	Necessary	150.00 FS	*40.00 FS
31	1		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	150.00 FS	*40.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S≃	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Disco	Sub Total (S\$) unt on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)		4,969.55 919.91

Total Parts (S\$) 10,849.28 4,049.64

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	60.00	0.00
2	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING ,TRIM AND GARNISH	New	200.00	80.00
3	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	40.00
4	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY	New	150.00	60.00
5	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
6	TRANSFER PARTS ,ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE TO NEW	New	200.00	60.00
7	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,200.00	800.00
8	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	800.00
9	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	60.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,260.00	2,020.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >